
Sixteenth & Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 
 

 
 

 

Mass Intentions 

Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 (July 19, 2020) 
 

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 

8:00 a.m. (I) Alexandra Kubrak & Bradley 

Butterworth  

 (rescheduled from Apr. 4)  

 

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 

8:00 a.m.  (I) Romeo & Emily Kusmirski 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 4) 

 

Thursday, July 23, 2020 

8:00 a.m. (I) John Zeni 

 

Friday, July 24, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Betty Piche 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 7) 

 

Saturday, July 25, 2020 

4:00 p.m. Sacrament of Reconciliation 

5:00 p.m.  ♰ Mary Pillai 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Iolanda DiFronzo 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Harry Winters 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 4)  

  

Sunday, July 26, 2020 

9:00 a.m.  ♰ Orti Nello Fabello 

11:30 a.m. Mass for the People of St. Thomas the 

Apostle Parish 

 

 
 

Mass Intentions 

Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 (July 26, 2020) 
 

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Clelia Dolcetti 

  (rescheduled from Mar. 27) 

 

Wednesday, July 29, 2020 

8:00 a.m.  ♰ Fr. Tim Hingston 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 14) 

 

Thursday, July 30, 2020 

8:00 a.m. (I) Daniela Shea 

 

Friday, July 31, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Elliot Aggus 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 15) 

 

Saturday, August 1, 2020 

4:00 p.m. Sacrament of Reconciliation 

5:00 p.m. (I) Mary Hroncek 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 5) 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Rudi Kurzreiter 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 18) 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Marilyn Fleet 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 18) 

 

Sunday, August 2, 2020 

9:00 a.m.   ♰ Orti Nello Fabello 

11:30 a.m. Mass for the People of St. Thomas the 

Apostle Parish 

 
 

 

 


